

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Thred on alc			all		
Name of workt	Kaagobas				Backland ke
	Akhtyapras				Gaon ke pas
	Kudra Hodi				pas Hiraait Pul ke doroo
	Tisot				apbrecuek seed ke thararaa Kaya.
Agencyt	Jai Bajrang				Bali construction
	Sri Sachita				Hind Jwari will do.
	Palanodfaj				dist - Rukhs.
Ag. No :-	318100				2019-20.
date of startt					18-10-19.
date of completed					17-10-20.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Content's of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Thiad on A/c Bill</u>				
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>				
(1.) Constn of B.P. Pillars & for drawing - do - P/L				
3.525 K. 12 wide T.N.B Page 14.				
@ 8858.12/K. 12				31,225.00
(2.) Constn of reference pillars - do - P/L				
3.525 K. 12 wide T.N.B Page 14.				
@ 4666.26/K. 12				16,449.00
(3.) clearing & grubbing road bond - do - P/L				
2.12 Hec wide T.N.B Page 14.				
@ 50148.62/Hec				106,315.00

(4.) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits from road wing cutting - do - P/L				
5250.875 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 15				
@ 5016/m ³				263,384.00
(5.) Constn of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits				
Lead 100m - do - P/L				
583.430 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 15.				
@ 173.86/m ³				101,435.00
(6.) Constn of subgrade & cast on shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits				
Lead 100m - do - P/L				

Continuation

C.O - 5,18,808.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5380.60 ³ vide T.M.B Page 15					
@ 153.211 ^m ³					824,362.00
(7.) Cost of G.S.B Gr-I by well graded					
condemned 20 ³ T.S. dark 101 - do P/L					
2475.54 ^m ³ vide T.M.B Page 15					
@ 3271.80 ^m ³					8099478.00
(8.) P.V. W.B. Gr-II (with above screening)					
Type B' 11.2.2000) 30 ³ T.S. dark 405 - do P/L					
622.779 ^m ³ vide T.M.B Page 15.					
@ 4973.17 ^m ³					3097186.00
(12.) Cost of concrete for c.c. pavement					

1230 with concrete fine aggregate with					
43 grade cement — do — P/L					
294.00 ^m ³ vide T.M.B Page 16.					
@ 7723.88 ^m ³					22,70,821.00

(17.) P.F. & typical reinforcement board					
indian reinforcement boards maintenance					
board — do — P/L					
2 nos vide T.M.B Page 16.					
@ 8810.60 nos					17,621.00
(20.) E/W in excavation for standard					
— do — P/L					
162.00 ^m ³ vide T.M.B Page 16					
33.54 ^m ³ vide T.M.B Page 19					
195.54 ^m ³ @ 264.02 ^m ³					51,626.00

Continuation

C.O. - 148,79,896.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Plv weep holes in abut & R. wall			do	E/P	
60 Nos vide T.M.B. Page 20.					
@ 81.71/Hos					4903.00
(19) supply fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement			do	E/P	
0.364 RT vide T.M.B. Page 21.					
2.350 RT vide T.M.B. Page 23.					
2.714 RT @ 67.784. 22/105					183966.00
(21) Plv p.c.c M10 in open foundation					
do			do	E/P	
20.248 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 16					
2.646 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 19					
22.894 m ³ @ 6057.10/m ³					138,671.00
(22) Plv p.c.c M10 in open foundation do-E/P					
103.636 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 16					
16.605 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 19.					
5.400 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 21.					
7.340 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 22.					
3.144 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 23					
136.125 m ³ @ 5797.19/m ³					789142.00
(23) Plv p.c.c M15 in sub structure					
do			do	E/P	
74.936 m ³ vide T.M.B. Page 20.					
@ 5680.54/m ³					425,677.00
(24) Plv R.C.C P 25 in deck slab					

Continuation

C.O- Rs 16422,255.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
—	do	—	12/2	—
12.96 m ² vide T.M.B.	—	—	Page 23.	—
₹ 7641.58/m ²	—	—	—	99035.00
(25.) Back filling behind about R. wall	—	—	—	—
—	do	—	12/2	—
72.00 m ² vide T.M.B.	—	—	Page 24.	—
₹ 639.74/m ²	—	—	—	46061.00
(26.) P.L. 100 mm R.C.C. Pipe 11 ft	—	—	—	—
—	do	—	12/2	—
7.50 m vide T.M.B.	—	—	Page 20	—
₹ 4228.79/m	—	—	—	31716.00

(27.) Laying (dist dist) bedding by sand filling	—	—	—	—
below pipe	—	do	—	12/2.
3.569 m ² vide T.M.B.	—	—	Page 20.	—
3.600 m ² vide T.M.B.	—	—	Page 21.	—
7.632 m ² vide T.M.B.	—	—	Page 24	—
14.801 m ² ₹ 404.10/m ²	—	—	—	5981.00
Less 107. below	—	—	—	₹ 166,05,048.00
also agreement	—	—	—	₹ 16,60,505.00
Less previous agreement	—	—	—	₹ 149,44,543.00
Less previous	—	—	—	₹ 140,35,035.00
vide T.M.B. Page 114 B	—	—	—	₹ 909,508.00
—	—	—	—	—
—	—	—	—	—
—	—	—	—	—
Continuation ₹ 909,508.00				